
Office Staff Title/Position  Name Grade Room # Email 

 Principal 

 

Andrew Wood   awood@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Secretary 

 

Maria Dietler   mdietler@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Clerk 

 

Debby Espenson   despenson@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Health Assistant      

Teachers  

 

Crystal MacDonald TK/K 4 cmacdonald@auburn.k12.ca.us 



  

 

Cathy Anderson K 2 canderson@auburn.k12.ca.us   

  

 

Erin Emerson K 1 eemerson@auburn.k12.ca.us  

  

 

Stacey Pitzer 1 15 spitzer@auburn.k12.ca.us  

  

 

Sarah Pressler 1 13 spressler@auburn.k12.ca.us  

  

 

Sue Quail 1 8 squail@auburn.k12.ca.us  



   Angela Dillon 2 5 adillon@auburn.k12.ca.us  

  

 

April Johnstone 2 14 ajohnstone@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  Louise Knop 2 17 lknop@auburn.k12.ca.us  

  

 

Emily Gallo 3 33 egallo@auburn.k12.ca.us  

  

 

Nan Jacobson 3 19 njacobson@auburn.k12.ca.us 



  

 

Beth Schools 3 16 bschools@auburn.k12.ca.us  

  

 

Juliet Hamilton 4 22 jhamilton@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Gloria Maxwell 5 24 gmaxell@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Kim Morris 4 21 kmorris@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Jeffrey Gail 5 29 jgail@auburn.k12.ca.us 



  

 

Mark Maxwell 5 26 mmaxwell@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Jim Packheiser 5 27 jpackheiser@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Resource Specialist, 

SDC 

 

Allison Rudig K-2 6 arudig@auburn.k12.ca.us 

   Kathy Pelle PE  kpelle@auburn.k12.ca.us 

Specialists ELD 

 

Amy Westberg  12 awestberg@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Mental Health 

Professional 

 Amanda Jacobson  12 ajacaboson@auburn.k12.ca.us  

 School Psychologist  Don Walsh  10 dwalsh@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Speech   Jeff Reed  9 jreed@auburn.k12.ca.us 



Support Staff Cafeteria 

 

Sandy Jackson  Kitchen sjackson@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Community Liaison, 

Noon Duty 

 

Viri Torres   vtorres@auburn.k12.ca.us  

 Librarian, 

Computer Technician 

 John Green  Library jgreen@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Day Custodian Pedro Orellana   porellana@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Night Custodian  Lyle Ford   lford@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Instructional Aides 

 

Libi Bearry  6 lbearry@auburn.k12.ca.us 



  

 

Cindy Bell  6 cbell@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Shannon Cox  6 scox@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Billie Kucala  6 bkucala@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Joyce Nash  6 jnash@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Kathy Rodrigues  4 krodrigues@auburn.k12.ca.us 



   Norma Sanchez  12 nsanchez@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Noon Duty Supervisors Jason Lee   jlee@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 Noon Duty Supervisor, 

PM Adult Crossing 

Guard 

 

Michelle Meier   mmeier@auburn.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Sherrie Moreno   smoreno@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 AM Adult Crossing 

Guard  

 

Gretchen Hecker   ghecker@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 


